COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

02 -Cruisers Femmes et Cruisers

Nom Club Place Points

BMX Cernay

635 SCHUDY Maxime 1 22
69D DUCOURTIOUX Valentin BMX Champey pays 2 18
61E ENJELVIN Franck B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 3 15
55T TOPENOT Enzo BMX Besancon 4 13
61G GAILLARD Corentin CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saone 5 12
99 JACOUIN Loris CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne 6 11
82C CHAOURS Cédric BV Shampey pays 7 10
27B BAILLY HUART Tom A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 8 9
90G GUILLIN Guillaume CC Pays Vesoul Hie-Saone /5 g 8
45M MINGARDO Fabio CC Etupes Le Doubs 1125 8
07B BOSSY Théo B.C. SaulonLaChapelle 1/ 7
185 SAUQUET Loic CC Etupes Le Doubs 126 7
658 BOSSY Guillaume B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M5 4
96D DUCOURTIOUX Nadége Beaune BMX M5 4
80M MELET Léonie CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M5 4
159 JULIA Florence BMX Cernay M6 3
47TW WARTEL Jonathan A V. Beaulieu Mandeure ;5 3
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COUPE BFC 2023

07. Etupes
03-U7

Club

19B
36C
78M
16F
33B
62L
82C
35D
41G
65L
58J
37TW
21S
91S

BERTHIER Aaron
CLEMENT Mahe
MOREAU Sacha
FIEUTELOT Tino
BARTHELEMY Ezio
LIARD Tyméo
CELLERIER Léon
DUPLOMB Aléna
GUITON Lévi
LIGIER Camille
JUBLIN ZANETTI Ezra
WARNIER Benjamin
SAGUIN Hugo
SAUGET Théa

15-oct.-23

Place Points

BMX Besancon
¢ 1 18
BC Messi t Vant
essigny et Vantoux 5 14
B.C. Saulon La Chapell
aulon La Chapelle 3 11
BMX Champey pays 4 9
d'Héricourt
A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure
5 8
BMX B
esancon 6 7
Baume les Dames BMX
u S S v 6
Baume les Dames BMX
! 8 5
ACD isT
amparis Tavaux M5 4
BMX B
esancon M5 4
BMX C
ernay M6 3
A. V. Beaulieu Mand
eaulieu Mandeure M6 3
CC Pays Vi | Hte-Sab
ays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M 7 2
CC Pays Vi | Hte-Sab
ays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M7 2
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

05 - U 9 Garcons

Club

) Nom Points
01S SOCIE Emile BMX Besangon 1 26
23M MARADAN  Marius A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 5 22
90P PAGES Adrien B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 3 19
055 SAUGET Timaé CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne 4 17
66) JASSIONES Noa B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 5 16
21L LAPPRAND Gaspard CC Etupes Le Doubs 6 15
03C CHOGNARD Mathis A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 7 14
38T TRIMAILLE Mathéo A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 8 13
40B BOURQUARD Jamy CC Etupes Le Doubs 125 12
32W WEINGAND Eliott Entente Cycliste Colmar 1> 12
11B BRACCHINI Sam CC Etupes Le Doubs 126 11
24R RADESIC Jules A V. Beaulieu Mandeure )5 11
41D DELEM PERNOT Ethan CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saone 1 5 7 10
49G GHISLAIN Gaspard AC Damparis Tavaux 127 10
93L LIGIER Noé BMX Besancon 1/28 9
57M MINGARDO Paolo CC Etupes Le Doubs 1/28 9
02B BENETEAU DE LAPRAIRIE Edoua o Besanson 1/45 8
04G GIRAULT Clément BMX Besangon 1/45 8
53L LODS Louka CC Etupes Le Doubs 1/45 8
99R ROY Antoine CC Etupes Le Doubs 1/45 8
63C CANA REGAZZONI BMX Besangon M5 4
82G GARCIA Yanaél Beaune BMX M5 4
61L LIARD Mylann BMX Besangon M5 4
955 SCHNEBELEN Eliot BMX Besangon M5 4
25T TUAILLON Emeric CC Pays Vesoul Hite-Saone ;5 4
46B BRET Télio CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M6 3
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

05 - U 9 Garcons

Club

64C
22D
23l

980
97B
23D
03J

42V
10V
84G
S56P
82P

CAUTENET Benjamin

DURGET Antoine
IKHLAF Imran
QUELLIEN Lyam
BALLAND Nino
DESVERGNES Jules
JOSE Tiago

VIAIN Alessio
VIRGILI Angelo
GHISLAIN Antonin
PAGNOT Léo

PICAUD BERNET Jules

15-oct.-23

Place Points

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne
BMX Besangon

AC Damparis Tavaux
BMX Besangon

BMX Besangon

BMX Besangon

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure
Baume les Dames BMX
Baume les Dames BMX
AC Damparis Tavaux

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne

M 6
M 6
M 6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M38
M8
M38

PR, R, NN NN NN W w w
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

Nom

06 - U9 et U11 Filles

Club

Place

11B BONHOMME ARNAULT Aurore
31G GRANDMOUGIN Lilou

94H HIDALGO Julia

31B BARROCA Elea

26P PLANTIN Chloé

38M MONNIER Louise

15-oct.-23

Points
BC Messigny et Vantoux M 1 12
BMX Champey pays
d'Héricourt M2 8
BMX B
esancon M 3 5
BMX Besangon M 4 3
BMX B
esancon M5 2
BMX Besangon M6 1
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

07 - U 11 Gargons

Club

) Nom Points
23D DIETRICH Théo BV Shampey pays 1 26
60J JACQUIN Angel Baume les Dames BMX 5 22
22P PIATON Tom Beaune BMX 3 19
78F FAIVRE Sacha BMX Besancon 4 17
09B BRIOT Martin Baume les Dames BMX 5 16
30H HUGON MAIRE Tiago BMX Besangon 6 15
19F FERRAND Charlie BC Messigny et Vantoux 7 14
55T TAVERNIER Gabin Beaune BMX 8 13
880 OUDOT Dorian BMX Champey pays 125 12
67R RAVIER Charles BMX Besangon 1125 12
30L LE SANT Antoine CC Etupes Le Doubs 126 11
43M MILLOT Mathis A V. Beaulieu Mandeure )5 11
84A ADNOT Tom CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne 127 10
010 QUELLIEN Aaronn BMX Besancon 127 10
95H HIDALGO Tom BMX Besangon 1/28 9
52R REBERT Lenny BVX Shampey pays 128 9
44B BOTTA Enzo BMX Besangon 1/45 8
38F FOLTETE Gabin BMX Besancon 1/45 8
20H HUGONNOT Quentin CC Etupes Le Doubs 1/45 8
31P PIHET GUILLIN Timoté CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saone 4 /4 g 8
98G GRANDMOUGIN Jules BVX Shampey pays 1/46 7
49L LEREUILLE Noan B.C. Saulon La Chapelle /4 7
23L LOVITON Léo CC Etupes Le Doubs 1/46 7
58R RIOTTEAU SALLES Eliott Beaune BMX 1/46 7
70G GUILLER Alois BMX Champey pays M5 4
98K KELTZ Amaury BMX Besangon M5 4
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

07 - U 11 Gargons

Club

19L
01P
73R
10S
54B
93F
89G
42H
54H
46T
11B
44D
17M
18R
92W

LOUYS Thomas
PHELIZOT Leo
REUCHET Gabin
SCHOUVEY Milo
BRET Loris
FAEDO Elio
GROSJEAN Matti
HENNON Marceau
HOTEL Luca
TROIN Nolan
BAUMANN Aaron
DAUBANTON Arthur
MARTINEZ Lenael
ROBERT Alexis
WARTEL William

15-oct.-23

Place Points

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure
B.C. Saulon La Chapelle
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne
BMX Besangon

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne
BMX Besangon

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne
B.C. Saulon La Chapelle
CC Etupes Le Doubs

CC Etupes Le Doubs
Entente Cycliste Colmar
CC Etupes Le Doubs
Entente Cycliste Colmar
Baume les Dames BMX

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure

M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M 6
M6
M 6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

N DD DD DD DD W w  w w w w > > & b
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

08 - U 13 Filles

Nom Club Place Points

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne

08G GOUHENANT Albane M1 12
24D DORMEAU Clara BMX Champey pays M2 8
890G GUENEAU Noémie Beaune BMX M3 5
81 JACQUIN Juliane Baume les Dames BMX M 4 3
04C CORDELIER Alessa CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saone ;5 2
10G GIRAULT Léa BMX Besangon M6 1
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

09 - U 13 Gargons

Nom Club Place Points

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne

84C CHAILLARD Flavio 1 22
588 BORNERT Mayeul BMX Champey pays 2 18
99P PERRET Valentin Baume les Dames BMX 3 15
20L LOVITON Jules CC Etupes Le Doubs 4 13
92L LESCHENNE Julian CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Saone 5 12
07C CANTIN Milo A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure 6 11
31S SAGUIN Tom CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne v 10
20M MARLIN Sacha AC Damparis Tavauix 8 9
04M MINGARDO Emilio CC Etupes Le Doubs 125 8
35R RODELLA Fabio CC Etupes Le Doubs 1125 8
168 BENAAMI MOTTAS llan BMX Besangon 126 7
95P PINTO Matthieu BMX Besangon 126 7
80G GERBER DEL CONTE Antoine  °WX Cemay M5 4
33R RICHARD Jules AC Damparis Tavaux M5 4
785 SAUQUET Wellan CC Etupes Le Doubs M5 4
95K KELTZ Hugo BMX Besancon M6 3
82L LACAILLE Robin BMX Besangon M6 3
85P PAGES Romain B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M6 3
27A ADAM Andy CSSD BMX 974 M7 2
40W WINKFIELD Joa CC Etupes Le Doubs M7 2
16W WROLYK Auxence B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M7 2
60H HAMLIL Massyl A V. BeadlieuMandeure ;o 1
92Z ZIMMERMANN Victor A V. Beaulieu Mandeure ;o 1

15-oct.-23 Page 9 sur 15



COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

10 - U 15 Filles

Club

38B
89D
57
45M
43R
o6L
98P

BAUMANN Maélys
DEVEVEY Mila
JUPILLE Marie Lou
MOUGIN Fantine
RAVIER Marion
LAUTEM Lola
PHULPIN Louise

15-oct.-23

Place

Points

Entente Cycliste Colmar
PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

AC Damparis Tavaux

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne
BMX Besangon

AC Damparis Tavaux

A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure

M1
M?2
M3
M4
M5
M 6
M7

13

9
6
4
3
2
1
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

11 - U 15 gargons

Club

) Nom Points
548 BUSSURET Noa e RTOUTVIT 1 22
588 BUTHIAUX Roméo BMX Besancon 2 18
61G GAILLARD Corentin CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne 3 15
37P PRETOT Gaspard BMX Besancon 4 13
57M MEYER Nathan Entente Cycliste Colmar 5 12
44C CERF MUNIER Antoine BMX Besangon 6 11
97H HUGON MAIRE Alezio BMX Besangon 7 10
99] JACOUIN Loris CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne 8 9
14D DAVAL Robin BMX Besancon 1/25 8
45M MINGARDO Fabio CC Etupes Le Doubs 1125 8
25A ALLAIS Cyprien CC Etupes Le Doubs 126 7
36L LEFORT PERRIN Jean BMX Besangon 126 7
68P PAVE Esteban B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M5 4
53P POUPON Johan BC Messigny et Vantoux 5 4
14R RIHN Noa BMX Champey pays M5 4
37D DONZE Rudy BVX Shampey pays M6 3
756 GRONDIN Arthur BV Shampey pays M6 3
63L LANCON Arthur BMX Besangon M6 3
88C CLERC Maxime CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M 7 2
26P PASQUIER Nathan Baume les Dames BMX M7 2
50P PHULPIN Paul A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure M 7 2
49B BOSSY Jules B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M8 1
11H HEMART Eliot BV Shampey pays M8 1
50S SANTIAGO Lisandro Entente Cycliste Colmar M8 1
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

13-U 17 Garcgons

Club

75P
01A
55T
34L
84V
69V
90B
27B
64D
84M
51C
97G
451

PIZZAGALLI Enzo
AUTRUSSEAU Mathéo
TOPENOT Enzo
LOICHEMOL CARD Maxence
VIVANT Romain

VALLI Esteban

BIWER Maxime
BAILLY HUART Tom
DRUET Léo
MARGUET Mahé
CLERC Erwan
GRANDMOUGIN Gabin

LAUTEM Tom

15-oct.-23

Place

Points
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne
ys vesou 1 18
A. V. Beaulieu Mand
eaulieu Mandeure 5 14
BMX B
esancon 3 11
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne 4 9
A. V. Beaulieu Mand
eaulieu Mandeure 5 8
BMX Champey pays 6 7
d'Héricourt
BMX Besancon
san 7 6
A. V. Beaulieu Mandeure
ulieu u 8 5
BMX B
esancon M5 4
BMX B
esangon M5 4
BMX Champey pays
d'Héricourt M6 3
BMX Champey pays
d'Héricourt M6 3
ACD isT
amparis Tavaux M 7 2
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

14 - Femmes U17 et 17 et +

Nom Club Place Points

33G  GOUHENANT Lilou CC Pays Vesoul Hie-Saone 1 ¢ 10
80M MELET Léonie CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne M 2 6
BMX Cernay M 3 3

159 JULIA Florence
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COUPE BFC 2023
07. Etupes

15 - Hommes 17/29

Club

Place Points

98V VAN TUE Loris

69D DUCOURTIOUX Valentin

15G GAUDRY Clément
85V VINCENT Lucas
68G GELIN Owen

15-oct.-23

CC Etupes Le Doubs M 1 11
B.C. Saulon La Chapelle M 3 4
AC Damparis Tavaux M 4 2
Baume les Dames BMX M5 1
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COUPE BFC 2023

Nom

07. Etupes

16 - Hommes 30 et +

Club

77E
61E
46R
28M
93R
47P
84C
82C
69B
90G
65B
96D
19M

ETHALON Damien
ENJELVIN Franck
RICHARD Alexandre
MARLIN Yannick
RAUTURIER Yann
PLANTIN Thomas
CORDELIER Mickaél
CHAOURS Cédric
BORNERT Sébastien
GUILLIN Guillaume
BOSSY Guillaume
DUCOURTIOUX Nadege
MAIGROT Stéphane

15-oct.-23

Place Points

CCEt Le Doub
upes Le Doubs 1 18
B.C. Saulon La Chapelle 5 14
AC Damparis Tavaux 3 11
ACD isT
amparis Tavaux 4 9
BMX Champey pays 5 8
d'Héricourt
BMX B
esancon 6 v
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sabne v 6
BMX Champey pays 8 5
d'Héricourt
BMX Champey pays
d'Héricourt M5 4
Pays Vi | Hte-Sab
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-Sadne M5 4
B.C. Saulon La Chapell
C. Saulon La Chapelle M6 3
B BMX
eaune M6 3
BMX Besangon M 7 2
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